The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $506.35
2025-03-03  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/24 TO 3/2 txn OXHmkOP -$8.40 $497.95
2025-03-27  Donation from OLIVIER LIMJUCO txn 66Hy7x9 $1.00 $498.95
2025-03-27  Donation from MICHAEL SMITH txn VOHZxeE $25.00 $523.95
2025-03-27 Donation from RONALD F. LAVIE txn wNH2ggB $10.00 $533.95
2025-03-27  Donation from PETER ANDERSON txn YRHOQJ4P $50.00 $583.95
2025-03-27 Donation from COLLEEN ROTHMAN txn R2Hane]J $10.00 $593.95
2025-03-27  Donation from ANGELA TRAYLOR txn 9KHgam4 $25.00 $618.95
2025-03-27 Donation from EVAN txn K9H4aYB $5.00 $623.95
2025-03-27  Donation from ALEC GILCHRIST txn JxHGgWg $20.00 $643.95
2025-03-27  Donation from WILLIAM KETHMAN txn QmHzwdL $50.00 $693.95
2025-03-31 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/24 TO 3/30 txn nEHpB7e -$13.72 $680.23
2025-03-31 goBILDA txn oyHo05Z -$79.96 $600.27

WITHDRAWN: $102.08. DEPOSITED: $196.00. $600.27

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pride Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



